
	105年度金融服務業教育宣導活動統計彙整表

	填報金融機構類別
	社會關懷活動場次
	校園宣導活動場次
	社會宣導活動場次
	總場次

	銀行(金控)
	86 
	527 
	178 
	791 

	票券
	13 
	5 
	15 
	33 

	證券
	19 
	66 
	496 
	581 

	期貨
	3 
	79 
	1,861 
	1,943 

	投信投顧
	167 
	68 
	191 
	426 

	壽險
	79 
	172 
	362 
	613 

	產險
	62 
	87 
	322 
	471 

	保經
	8 
	1 
	5 
	14 

	保代
	0 
	8 
	1 
	9 

	信合社
	80 
	151 
	22 
	253 

	中華郵政
	0 
	22 
	0 
	22 

	[bookmark: _GoBack]總計
	517 
	1,186 
	3,453 
	5,156 



